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Madhavrao At Balkuve,

0.46 KW [20.08.2011|Residential
Fulchand Dorik | Tal: Shirpur 8 esidentia

094050004729
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FY 2021-22 FY 2022-23
Month Initi'al Curn?nt Consumption Initi'al Cu rrtuent Consumption
Reading | Reading (Units) Status Reading |Reading (Units) Status
(KWH) | (KWH) {KWH) | (KWH)
April 841 873 32 Normal 1285 1336 51 Normal
May 873 919 46 .. Normal 1336 1388 52 Normal
June 919 974 55 Normal 1388 1448 60 Normal
July 974 1023 49 Normal 1448 1500 52 Normal
August 1023 1089 66 Normal 1500 1539 39 Normal
Sept. 1089 1145 56 Normal 1539 1633 94 Normal
Oct. 1145 1145 57 Faulty 1633 1705 72 Normal
Nov, 1145 1238 93* Normal 1705 1742 37 Normal
Dec. 1238 1265 27 Normal 1742 1769 27 Normal
Jan. 1265 1270 5 Normal 1769 1802 33 Normal
Feb. 1270 1273 3 Normal 1802 1819 17 Normal
March 1273 1285 12 Normal 1819 1849 30 Normal
FY 2023-24 & 2024 -25
initial. | Current . .
Month Reading | Reading Consl;:n'wtptlon Status Remarks
(kwh) | (ewny | (Vi) : '
April 1849 1849 0 Normal
May 1849 1849 54 Inaccessible
June 1849 1849 0 Normal
July 1849 | 1849 0 Normal
August 1849 1849 0 Normal
Sept. 1849 1849 0 Normal T.D.
Oct. 1849 1860 11 Normal T.D.
Nov. 1860 1860 0 Normal T.D.
Dec. 1860 1860 0 Normal T.D.
Jan. 1860 1860 0 Normal T.D.
Feb. 1860 1860 0 Normal T.D.
March 1860 1860 0 Normal T.D.
April 1860 1860 0 P. D.
*Accumulated consumption for 2 months
S Supply-was temporary disconnected on Sept.. 2023
Note.: # Supply-was permanently disconnected in April 2024
The faulty bill of October 2021 was revised and credit of Rs. 318.69 was given in the bill of January 2022.
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. Previous . .
Month Current bill Sraare .Bl" Revison Total Bill (Rs.) Payment
{Rs.) (Rs.) adjustment (Rs.) {Rs.)
Rs. 430/-
Oct. 2021 430 430 paid on
01.01.2024
Nov. 2021 630 630 Nil
Dec. 2021 259.28 634.22 nil 893.50 Nil
Jan. 2022 136.28 896.87 (-)318.69 - 714.46 Nil
Note: Minor Changes are in arrears amount due to interest accrued- by the System
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